Support 12V/24V DC power supply
Support AUX or USB  audio output for mobile phones/
computers/amplifiers/playpads
It comes with an amplifier and supports knob adjustment of
the volume
Aluminum alloy material with embedded installation method
Industrial AGV Speaker
AB-AD103-20W
Parameter Condition Value Unit
Operating Voltage DC power supply 9 – 26 V
Output Power RL=4Ω, d=10% 20 W
Frequency Response Range 210 – 16K HZ
signal-to-noise Ratio 90 DB
Volume Level Indoors 100 – 150 DB
Operating Ambient
Temperature
Indoors  -25 – 55 ℃
Working Environment
Humidity
Indoors 20 – 80 %
Dimensions 100*100*60.5 MM
AUX 3.5MM male-to-male
Audio Cable (optional)
AUX version: audio
input
1500 MM
USB2.0 male-to-male Audio
Cable (optional)
USB version: audio
input
1500 MM
TPYE-C male-to-male Audio
Cable (optional)
USB version: audio
input
1500 MM
Your One-Stop Robot Building Partner